Date of commencement of CIRP: 09th June 2024

Name of the corporate debtor: Three C Properties Private Limited

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

List of Creditors on: 25th November 2024

(Amount in%)

Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount

Amount of any
. Whether | . A of contin-| mutual |Amount of claim under Amount of claim not .
S. No. Department Government Date.of Amount claimed Amount .of claim Natul.‘e of velated % of v(}tmg s!lare in gent dues, th verification admitted Remarks, if any
receipt admitted claim CoC, if applicable .

party? claim |at may be

set- off
1 National. Securities 28-Oct-24 60.879 60.879 Unsecure No 0.00 Provisi_onally
Depository Ltd d admitted
Total 60,879 60,879 0.00 -




